  RB 131 CV  24 V DC     1
  RB 131 CV  48 V DC     1
  RB 131 BCVR 110 V AC     1
  RB 131 CV  24 V DC     1
  RB 131 CV  48 V DC     1
  RB 131 BCVR 110 V AC     1
  BADL V0       50
  BAM       50

Approvals
Reference standards
Order codes
Relay
Interfaces
R1800 relay modules
     1SNA 399 903 R0200
     1SNA 103 002 R2600
     1SNA 399 306 R0300
     1SNA 103 849 R0300
     1SNA 010 131 R1400
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
  RB 122AV-24VAC/DC     1 0.05
  RB 122AV-48VAC/DC     1 0.05
  RB 122AR-110VAC/DC     1 0.05
  RB 122A-220VAC/DC     1 0.05
  RB 122-24VDC     1 0.05
  RB 122-48VDC     1 0.05
  RB 122BR-110VAC     1 0.05
  RB 122BR-220VAC     1 0.05